created : dated March 20, 2020  

2,500 

Total 5,500 

Particulars  Details  Amount  

2 SAC Code   0044010 

3 Taxable value   5,500 

4 SGST  @  9 % - 

5 CGST @  9 % - 

6 IGST @ 18 % 990 

7 Total GST  @ 18 %   990 

8 Total in figures and words  6,490  
Six Thousand Four hundred Ninety  only 

9 

Bank Account Particulars  

Name of Bank  HDFC Bank 

Name of Branch  Fort, Mumbai 

Account Number  00601050018329 

IFSC Code  HDFC0000060 

Yours faithfully,  

UMESH P MASKERI 
PRACTICING COMPANY SECRETARY  
COP No. 12704, FCS No 4831

[...]

created : dated March 20, 2020  

2,500 

Total 5,500 

Particulars  Details  Amount  

2 SAC Code   0044010 

3 Taxable value   5,500 

4 SGST  @  9 % - 

5 CGST @  9 % - 

6 IGST @ 18 % 990 

7 Total GST  @ 18 %   990 

8 Total in figures and words  6,490  
Six Thousand Four hundred Ninety  only 

Bank Account Particulars  

Name of Bank  HDFC Bank 

Name of Branch  Fort, Mumbai 

Account Number  00601050018329 

IFSC Code  HDFC0000060 

Yours faithfully,  

UMESH P MASKERI 
PRACTICING COMPANY SECRETARY  
COP No. 12704, FCS No 4831